## ASGARDIA

Office of the Prime Minister



Regulation of the Government of ASGARDIA

No. 6 dated 20 Cancer 0005 (09 June 2023)

## On Codes of Ministries of Asgardia

Pursuant to the Constitution of Asgardia Article 35, item 9 and the Asgardia Government Act approved by Decree No 60 of the Head of Nation of Asgardia on 15 Capricornus 0005 (17 December 2021) I hereby order to enact the Asgardia Ministries' Codes.

- Appendix 1: Code of the Ministry of Science
- Appendix 2: Code of the Ministry of Finance
- Appendix 3: Code of the Ministry of Citizenship
- Appendix 4: Code of the Ministry of Foreign Affairs
- Appendix 5: Code of the Ministry of Information and Communications
- Appendix 6: Code of the Ministry of Trade and Commerce
- Appendix 7: Code of the Ministry of Justice
- Appendix 8: Code of the Ministry of Youth and Education
- Appendix 9: Code of the Ministry of Safety and Security
- Appendix 10: Code of the Ministry of Equity and Resources
- Appendix 11: Code of the Ministry of Manufacturing
- Appendix 12: Code of the Ministry of Culture

Lena De Winne

Lena DW

Prime Minister of Asgardia